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Type

Euro lll
01/96

MIDRMIDRMIDRMIDR
06.20.4506.20.4506.20.4506.20.45 I41I41I41I41
9,8 ltr.
6 cyl.
188 KW/256 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

AGORAAGORAAGORAAGORA 264100032System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipeSilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

2.
64832648326483264832
5010366795

64289642896428964289
5000951507

64291642916429164291
5010198805

64348643486434864348
5000778162

3.
64831648316483164831
5010202775

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

64632646326463264632
5010200355

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

64287642876428764287
5010155772
5010198868

1.
99115991159911599115
5010140898
0000798219
5010317399

64288642886428864288
5010155615


